
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04900633 

Name of Company 

Mcgowan Carr Limited 

\/We 

Michael Finch, 3-5 Rickmansworth Road, Watford, Hertfordshire, WD18 0GX 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 08 May 2015 

Signed Date 08 May 2015 

Moore Stephens LLP 

3-5 Rickmansworth Road For Official Use 

Watford | 

= waa 
Ref W72476/LEH/PAL/LUS 

12/05/2015 #183 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Mcgowan Carr Limited 

on the 8 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Lo dhigen Cag 

Signed Gb 

Dated @/ x] / > : 



Mcgowan Carr Limited 
” Statement Of Affairs as at 8 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Goodwill Uncertain 
Office furniture and equipment Uncertain 
Cash at bank 12,432 00 12,432 00 
Trade debtors 4,359 00 3,859 00 

Estimated total assets avail: for preferential creditors 16,291 00 

Signature Date fs] bs



Mcgowan Carr Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 16,291 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees - Holiday Pay 2,566 00 

2,566 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 13,725 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
13,725 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 13,725 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 13,725 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 13,725 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & expense creditors 16,232 00 

Employees - Pay in Lieu of Notice 4,501 00 

Employees - Redundancy Pay 5,963 00 

Director - Arrears of commission 20,910 00 

Landlord 4,800 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 3,454 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 100 

55,861 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (42,136 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {42,136 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shareholders 100 00 

100.00 
Estimated total deficiepcy/surplus as regards members (42,236 00) 

Signature Date als lis 
i YONG V



Or 
ZI 

SLO% 
Aew 

20 
Ol 

pL0e 
48A 

TOS 
Sdl 

[4 
D
e
r
a
 

1 jo 
| abe 

ainyeubisg 

Sz'9zP'ss 
BurlejoL 

soujug 
sz 

29 
296'S 

Aeg 
Anuepunpey 

- seeAojdw3y 
Z0Z9 

EL 
10S‘ 

S
O
O
N
 

jo 
nary 

ul 
Aeg 

- saakojdwiy 
‘Uo}Ueqbu0 7 
